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Natural Stone HUROK M ARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

About us

Hurok Marble established in 1981, is one of the leading companies of the natural
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stone industry. We have created an esthetically, elegant and stylish difference in our

products by combining the culture of old civilizations with the newest production

technologies.

We have production facilities in the City of Kutahya, Turkey with 24.000 m2 of en-
closed production facilities and 80.000 m2 of open area where we cut and package

our top quality natural stone products.

We have a total of 120.000 square feet of well-organized U.S. based distribution
centers in South Florida to give faster and efficient logistical support to our clients
in the United States, Canada, Mexico, Central America, South America and the Car-

ibbean.

Sourced from the well-known quarries, we produce high quality travertine and mar-
ble products such as slabs, tiles, pavers, pool coping, patterns, mosaics and mould-

ings in a wide variety of colors, shades, sizes and finishes.

Everyday we add new and exciting creations to meet our customer’s needs and by
our meticulous quality control we preserve our client’s satisfaction with the highest
levels of quality. With your support and praises we are the experts of natural stone.
We look forward to you joining our client base and await the opportunity to build a

long-lasting business relationship.

Mission
We offer the extraordinary beauty of natural stone at international quality stand-

ards in accordance with customer expectations.

Vision

By utilizing our extensive experience and outstanding technological infrastructure,
we eagerly aim to become the Pioneer in our sector, one of the leading companies

in our country while respecting environmental values.
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LUMI WHITE MARBLE

HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Lumi White Selections
Block Tiles Mosaic

|
o

Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm Available Sizes inch

30.5x30.5x1cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x3/8"
16x16x3/8"
18 x18x3/8"
12x24x3/8"
16x24x3/8"

24 x24x3/8"

40.6x40.6 x1Tcm 40x60x2cm

457 x45.7 x1cm 60x60x2cm
80x80x2cm
90x90x2cm

61x122x2cm

30.5x61.0x1cm
406 x61.0x1cm
61.0x61.0x1cm

www.hurok.com
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Floor

a

Bathroom Outdoor Kitchen

Slabs

Available Sizes inch

12x24x3/4
16x24x3/4
24x24x3/4
32x32x3/4
36x36x3/4

24x48x3/4

www.atlanticstonesource.com

Available Finishes
Polished
Honed
Brushed
Bush Hammered
Sandblasted

Leather Finish
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Block

Available Sizes cm

30.5x30.5x1cm
40.6 x40.6x 1 cm
45.7 x45.7 x 1 cm
30.5x61.0x1cm
40.6x61.0x1cm
61.0x61.0x1cm

LADY WHITE MARBLE

Lady White Selections

Tiles

|
o

Mosaic

Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch

30x60x2cm
40x60x2cm
60x60x2cm
80x80x2cm
90x90x2cm
61x122x2cm

www.hurok.com

12x12x3/8"
16x16x3/8"
18 x18x3/8"
12x24x3/8"
16x24x3/8"
24 x24x3/8"

www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 7

HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Bathroom Outdoor Kitchen Floor
Slabs

Available Sizes
12x24x3/4
16x24x3/4
24x24x3/4
32x32x3/4
36x36x3/4
24x48x3/4

inch Available Finishes
Polished
Honed
Brushed
Bush Hammered
Sandblasted
Leather Finish




SOA WHITE MARBLE HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

Soa White Selections 8 N o &
Bathroom  Outdoor  Kitchen  Floor
Block Tiles Mosaic Slabs
|
|
Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x1cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x3/8" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6 x 40.6 x 1 cm 40 x 60 x 2cm 16x16x3/8" 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x45.7 x1 cm 60 x 60 x 2 cm 18 x18x3/8" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x3/8" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x3/8" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1cm 61x122x2cm 24 x24x3/8" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 9




HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Lady Grey Selections N . w &
o Bathroom Outdoor Kitchen Floor
Block Tiles Mosaic Slabs
3 |
H=
Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x1Tcm 30x60x2cm 12x12x3/8" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6 x 40.6 x 1 cm 40 x 60 x 2cm 16x16x3/8" 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x 457 x 1 cm 60 x 60 x2cm 18 x18x3/8" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1Tcm 80x80x2cm 12x24x3/8" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
. 40.6x61.0x1cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x3/8" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1cm 61x122x2cm 24 x24x3/8" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

— www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 11




Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

SILVER FANTASY MARBLE ~ urocuasase
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Silver Fantasy Selections

Tiles Mosaic

.

Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
Polished
Honed
Brushed
sh Hamme
dk

Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com




SILVER BELINDA MARBLE HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

Silver Belinda Selections 8~ 9w ™

Bathroom  Outdoor Kitchen Floor

Block Tiles Mosaic Slabs

o = 8 [

Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x1.5cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x5/8" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6x40.6 x 1.5¢cm 40x60x2cm 16x16x5/8" 16x24x3/4 Honed
45.7x457x1.5cm 60x60x2cm 18 x18x5/8" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1.5cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x5/8" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1.5cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x5/8" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1.5cm 61x122x2cm 24 x 24 x 5/8" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com




HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Silver Grey Selections N > 9 M
Bathroom Outdool Kitchen Floor
Block Tiles Mosaic Slabs
]
o
Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x 1.5cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x5/8" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6x40.6x1.5cm 40x60x2cm 16x16x5/8" 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x 457 x1.5¢cm 60 x 60 x2cm 18 x 18 x5/8" Brushed
30.5x61.0x1.5¢cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x5/8" Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1.5¢cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x5/8" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1.5cm 61x122x2cm 24 x 24 x 5/8" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 17




HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Silver Silk Selections 85 ~ ¢ ®
Bathroom Outdool Kitchen Floor

Block Tiles Mosaic Slabs

|
o

/
4 Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
50 x 2 cm Polished
f: d Honed
Y | i‘ Brushed
' s T,I'- 3 d / I'.I‘: } 30.5x6 80x80x2cm Bush Hammered

406 x61.0x1.5¢cm 90x90x2cm Sandblasted

Leather Finish

61.0x61.0x1.5cm 61x122x2cm

www.atlanticstonesource.com




HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

Silver Black Selections

Block Tiles Mosaic

2 L=

Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes

Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com




SILVER WAVE MARBLE HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

Mosaic

Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com




CREMA NOUVA MARBLE HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

i = [\
Crema Nouva Selections N > 9 M

Bathroom Outdoor Kitchen Floor

Tiles Mosaic Slabs

|
o

Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x 1.3cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x1/2° 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6 x40.6 x1.3cm 40x60x2cm T6x16x1/2° 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x45.7x1.3cm 60x60x2cm 18 x18x1/2" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1.3cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x1/2" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1.3cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x1/2" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1.3cm 61x122x2cm 24x24x1/2" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 25




VENICE MARBLE HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

Venice Selections 8 > ¢ ™

Bathroom  Outdoor Kitchen Floor
Tiles Mosaic Slabs
|
. |
Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x 1.3¢cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x1/2° 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6 x40.6 x1.3cm 40x60x2cm T6x16x1/2° 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x45.7x1.3cm 60 x 60 x 2 cm 18 x18x1/2" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1.3cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x1/2" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1.3cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x1/2" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1.3cm 61x122x2cm 24x24x1/2" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 27
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NATURELLA MARBLE HUROK MARBLE

Available Sizes cm
30.5x30.5x1.3cm
40.6x40.6x1.3cm
45.7x45.7x1.3cm
30.5x61.0x1.3cm
40.6x61.0x1.3cm

61.0x61.0x1.3cm

Naturella Selections 8N N
Bathroom Outdoor Kitchen
Tiles Mosaic Slabs
|
|
Available Sizes cm Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes

30x60x2cm 12x12x1/2" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40x60x2cm T6x16x1/2° 16x24x3/4 Honed
60 x 60 x 2 cm 18 x18x1/2° 24x24x3/4 Brushed
80x80x2cm 12x24x1/2" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
90x90x2cm 16x24x1/2" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61x122x2cm 24x24x1/2" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 29

Floor




HUROK CREAM MARBLE HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Hurok Cream Selections N~ w ™

Bathroom Outdool Kitchen Floor
Tiles Mosaic Slabs
H=
Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes

30.5x30.5x1.3cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x1/2" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6x40.6 x1.3cm 40x60x2cm 16x16x1/2" 16x24x3/4 Honed

60x 60 x2cm 18 x18x1/2" 24x24x3/4 Brushed

80x80x2cm 12x24x1/2" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered

90x90x2cm 16x24x1/2" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted

61x122x2cm 24x24x1/2" 24x48x3/

Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com




HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Cream Nouva Classic Selections 8 N o &
Bathroom Outdoor Kitchen Floor
Tiles Mosaic Slabs
H=
Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x1.3cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x1/2" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6 x40.6x1.3cm 40 x 60 x 2cm 16x16x1/2" 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x457x1.3cm 60 x 60 x2cm 18 x18x1/2" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1.3cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x1/2" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1.3cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x1/2" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1.3cm 61x122x2cm 24 x24x1/2" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 33




SNOW WHITE CLASSIC MARBLE  turoxmarste

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Snow White Classic Selections 8 N o ™
Tiles Mosaic Slabs

|
o

Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x 1.3¢cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x1/2° 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6 x40.6 x1.3cm 40x60x2cm T6x16x1/2° 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x45.7x1.3cm 60 x 60 x 2 cm 18 x18x1/2" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1.3cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x1/2" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1.3cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x1/2" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1.3cm 61x122x2cm 24x24x1/2" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 35




Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch

30.5x30.5x 1.3¢cm
40.6 x40.6 x1.3cm
45.7x45.7x1.3cm
30.5x61.0x1.3cm
40.6x61.0x1.3cm
61.0x61.0x1.3cm

%
Sl

Venice Classic Selections

Tiles

|
o

30x60x2cm
40x60x2cm
60x60x2cm
80x80x2cm
90x90x2cm
61x122x2cm

www.hurok.com

o
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VENICE CLASSIC MARBLE

.

Fl

Mosaic Slabs

12x12x1/2"
16x16x1/2"
18 x18x1/2"
12x24x1/2"
16x24x1/2"
24 x24x1/2"

HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

A e ®

Bathroom  Outdoor

Available Sizes inch Available Finishes

12x24x3/4
16x24x3/4
24x24x3/4
32x32x3/4
36x36x3/4
24x48x3/4

www.atlanticstonesource.com

Polished

Honed

Brushed

Bush Hammered
Sandblasted
Leather Finish

Kitchen

Page 37

Floor




/EBRA ROYAL MARBLE  turocwmaraie

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981
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Zebra Royal Sellections 8 N o &
Bathroom  Outdoor Kitchen Floor
Tiles Mosaic Slabs
H=
Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x1Tcm 30x60x2cm 12x12x3/8" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6x40.6 x1Tcm 40x60x2cm 16x16x3/8" 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x 457 x 1 cm 60 x 60 x2cm 18 x18x3/8" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x3/8" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x3/8" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1cm 61x122x2cm 24 x24x3/8" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 39




HUROK MARBLE

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

Sedef Classic Sellections a4 & ¢ ™

1

Bathroom Outdoor Kitchen Floor

Tiles Mosaic Slabs

|
o

Available Sizes cm Available Sizes cm  Available Sizes inch Available Sizes inch Available Finishes
30.5x30.5x1cm 30x60x2cm 12x12x3/8" 12x24x3/4 Polished
40.6 x40.6 x 1 cm 40x60x2cm 16x16x3/8" 16x24x3/4 Honed
457 x45.7 x1 cm 60 x 60 x 2 cm 18 x18x3/8" 24x24x3/4 Brushed
30.5x61.0x1cm 80x80x2cm 12x24x3/8" 32x32x3/4 Bush Hammered
40.6x61.0x1cm 90x90x2cm 16x24x3/8" 36x36x3/4 Sandblasted
61.0x61.0x1cm 61x122x2cm 24 x24x3/8" 24x48x3/4 Leather Finish

www.hurok.com www.atlanticstonesource.com Page 41




ANTIQUE BLEND BR/CE HUROK MARBLE IVORY BR/CE CARRARA BR/M

Master of Natural Stone Since 1981

FRENCH PATTERN SET

a- 203 x 203x1,2cm 2 pcs

b- 203 x 406x12¢cm 1 pes Bl piig &7 LI
c 406 x 406x1,2cm 2 pcs . v b % g
d 406 x 61,0x12¢cm 1 pes P! A
= § : &
i g |

& e 1 |
' z’- | —

B : ] ;

. - .’dh‘-——:—.._h...-v_-u _-...-—‘I. I

: |

a 8 x8x1/2" 2 pcs ! ¢ J

b- 8x16x1/2" 1 pcs 1 - —ts | S

c- 16x16x1/2" 2 pcs .
d- 16x24x1/2" 1 pcs L DR r

BOTTICINO BR/CE

AN i
www.hurok.com 1 \ 4 www.atlanticstonesource.com

Outdoor Kitchen Floor
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HUROK MARBLE

Master o f Natura | Stone Since 1981

5cm-2"
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5cm-2"
HEXAGON

2,3x4,8cm
1x2"
HERRINGBONE
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1TxTem/23x48cm
3/8"x38"/1"x2"
BASKETWAVE
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FACTORY

i.\

FACTORY

Where we add our passion to the natural stone with our ultra modern technology facility situated
on land area of 80.000 m2 and 20.000 m2 enclosed area. We produce high quality slabs, tiles,
french patterns, mosaics, pavers and specially designed products in honed, brushed, tumbled,
polished, leather finishes for marbles, travertines and limestones.



QUARRIES
" KUTAHYA QUARRY

QUARRIES

Our own quarries provide us with full control of our quality process from start to finish. Our well

equipped quarries and top of the line excavating equipment and capabilities are an important
part of our process in delivering quality and selection of the products of our hardscapes, interior
design and designer slab collections.



GENERAL DETAILS

‘ pcs/crt ‘ sqm/crt ‘ sqf/crt
30,5x61x1 12x24x3/8 190 35,35 380 925 2.040
30,5x61x1,3 12x24x1/2 152 28,28 304 995 2.195
30,5x457x1,3 12x18x1/2 219 30,52 328 1.070 2.360
30,5x30,5x1,3 12x12x1/2 312 29,02 312 1.018 2.245
30,5x30,5x1,3B 12x12x1/2 288 26,79 288 940 2.075
30,5x61x1,5 12x24x5/8 130 24,19 260 1.015 2.240
30,5x457x1,5 12x18x5/8 180 25,08 270 1.060 2.336
m 30x60 x2 12x24x3/4 100 18,00 194 1.008 2.225
=| 406 x61x1,3 16x24x1/2 150 37,15 400 1.305 2.875
E 40,6 x40,6 x 1,3 16x16x1/2 140 23,07 248 810 1.785
EI 40,6 x61x1,5 16x24x5/8 130 32,20 346 1.355 2.990
n<: 40 x 60 x 2 16x24x3/4 100 24,00 258 1.300 2.865
E 45,7 x 45,7 x 1 18x18x3/8 180 37,59 404 1.015 2.235
45,7 x45,7x1,3 18x18x1/2 140 29,24 315 1.025 2.260
45,7 x45,7x1,5 18x18x5/8 120 25,06 270 1.055 2.325
61x61x1 24 x 24 x 3/8 95 35,35 380 955 2.110
61x61x1,3 24 x24x1/2 76 28,28 304 995 2.190
61x61x1,5 24 x 24 x5/8 65 24,19 260 1.015 2.235
60 x 60 x 2 24 x24 x 3/4 50 18,00 194 775 2.145
80x80x2 32x32x3/4 37 23,68 255 1.280 2.820
91,5x91,5x2 36x36x3/4 27 22,60 243 1.220 2.690
pcs/crt ‘ sqm/crt ‘ sqf/crt
n 30,5x30,5x1 12x12x3/8 400 37,21 400 970 2.140
H 30,5x30,5x1B 12x12x3/8 360 33,49 360 870 1.920
E 30,5x 61 x1,2 12x24x1/2 160 29,77 320 930 2.050
Z 30,5x61 x1,2B 12x24x1/2 136 25,30 272 790 1.740
'E 40,6 x61x 1,2 16x24x1/2 160 39,62 426 1.240 2.735
g 40,6 x61x1,2B 16x24x1/2 128 31,70 341 990 2.185
é 40,6 x40,6 x 1,2 16x16x1/2 160 26,37 284 825 1.820
= 45,7 x45,7x1,2 18x18x1/2 160 33,41 359 1.045 2.305
61x61x1,2 24 x24x1/2 80 29,77 320 930 2.050
HF Honed / Filled T Tumbled
H Honed H/CE Honed & Chiseled Edge
PF Polished / Filled BR/CE Brushed & Chiseled Edge
P Polished S Sandblasted
LF Leather Finish SBR Sandblasted Brushed
BR Brushed BHR Bush Hammered
M Mucarto




HUROK MARBLE

Since 1981

X i of

FACTORY

Organize Sanayi Bolgesi
1. Cadde No: 4 43100
KUTAHYA / TURKEY
4902742662201
+90274 266 22 58
mermer@hurok.com.tr

ATLANTIC STONE SOURCE

Q@ 2022 W. Atlantic Blvd.
Pompano Beach FL
33069 U.S.A.

. +1954977 4876

B +1954 977 4849

2=« serviceatl@hurok.com

HUROK iSTANBUL

Q@ Aziz Mahmut Hiidayi Mah.
Hasbahge Sk. No:18/1
Uskiidar / ISTANBUL / TURKEY

. +90216 5614301

= istanbul@hurok.com.tr

MIAMI STONE SOURCE

Q@ 8830 NW24" Terrace
Miami / Florida / 33172
USA.

. +1786 558 8065

= +1786 2280007

= servicemss@hurok.com



